MARATONINA DI MONTALTO

MONTALTO DI CASTRO (VT) 20 Maggio 2012
km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it

POS COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 |ARSENTI GUIDO E |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.32.43
2 |CATULLO EMILIANO C |G.S.LITAL 0.32.52
3 |DE DOMINICIS LUCA D |ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.33.24
4 |FOIS CRISTIAN D |G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO 0.34.01
5 |CESARINI GIORGIO B [|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.34.19
6 |FIORENTINI DANIELE B |ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.35.26
7 |CIRILLI MASSIMO D |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.36.06
8 |MARTELLETTI STEFANO A |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.36.16
9 |EVANGELISTI SANDRO E |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 0.36.33
10 |TALIANI MASSIMILIANO C |TEAM MARATHON BIKE 0.36.47
11 |COLLEPICCOLO FLAVIO E |[G.S. AMLETO MONTI 0.37.18
12 |MANCINI SIMONE B |ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA 0.37.30
13 |CECCHETTI GIULIO E |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 0.37.32
14 |GIUSTINI GIUSEPPE D |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 0.37.33
15 |PUCCI VINCENZO G |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.37.37
16 |DE BERNARDI LUIGI F |G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO 0.38.05
17 |PEZZATO FILIPPO D |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 0.38.06
18 |CALFAPIETRA GIORGIO D |A.S.D. ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA 0.38.09
19 |VIGARELLI CARLO C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.38.15
20 |GARGIULLO PATRIZIO C |ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA 0.38.17
21 |FURLAN CLAUDIO F |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE 0.38.19
22 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE E [|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.38.35
23 |MORETTI CARLO F |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.38.36
24 |CALZINI CARLO E |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.38.36
25 |GELANGA STEFANO D |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.38.42
26 |SBRECA MARCELLO D |ASD G.P. AMICI DELLA PINETA 0.38.48
27 |PALLOTTINI LUIGI E |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.38.54
28 |SCOTTI IVANO F |ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.39.02
29 |RENZI MARSILIO B [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.39.07
30 |BLANCO STEFANO E |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.39.15
31 |BERTOLO DAVID E |ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.39.16
32 |COLUcCCI DANIELE C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.39.25
33 |RENZI RENZO D |ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.39.28
34 |FRACASSA LUCA C |A.S.D. S.MARINELLA RUNNER 0.39.30
35 |NICCOLI GIOVANNI D |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.39.33
36 |LOZz| GIANCARLO E |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.39.38
37 |VALENTINO RODOLFO E |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 0.39.40
38 |BERTOLINI NAZZARENO E |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.39.46
39 |FERRI GIOVANNI F |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.39.48
40 |CONTI RENATO C |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 0.39.56
41 |SAVERI MASSIMILIANO E |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.01
42 |DI BERNARDO ANTONIO A |ATL. 90 TARQUINIA 0.40.04
43 |CANTONI CARLO D |A.S.D.LIBERTAS ELLERA 0.40.05
44 |D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO D |ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC 0.40.06
45 |BELLITTO ANTONELLA M |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.40.09
46 |SENSI PAOLO C |ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA 0.40.12
47 |ZANONI MARCO A |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.40.17
48 |MANCA MARCELLO FLAVIO E |A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 0.40.18
49 |TASSELLI PIETRO C |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.19
50 |FRANCESCHINI ALESSIO G |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.25
51 |FILIPPONI ROBERTO A |ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA 0.40.27
52 |VISMARA ANTONIO F |G.S. ESERCITO 0.40.31
53 |MICHESI WALTER G |ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA 0.40.40
54 |VALLE AUGUSTO E |ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.40.44
55 |CROCICCHIA LUIGI H |A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 0.40.52
56 |MAGGINI ROBERTO E |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 0.40.54
57 |PAONE GIANNI H |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA 0.41.01
58 |MASSAI GIULIO E |MYRICAE TERNI 0.41.03
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BARBERINI
DELLA SANTINA
ORTENZI
SALVI
BENELLA
DE BERNARDI
IAROSSI
BERNI
TUCCINI
ORSINI
NAPPI
GERMANI
D'ANTO'
DEMARTIS
LORENZOTTI
GRIFONI
RICCI
BRUNOTTI
ERCOLANI
SPADA
FROHLICH
LUCCHETTI
FELICI
PULIMANTI
MARCHETTI
MARCELLI
CESARETTI
DI COSIMO
GUCCIONE
FRIGGI
ZAPPONI

DI BARTOLOMEO

ROSCI

DI CLEMENTE
PERCOSSI
GRIECO
GENOVA
PANEBIANCO
MAIETTO

MANCINELLI DEGLI ESPQ

ROSSI
SALVADORI
CHIAVONI
LEGITTIMO
ASCIUTTI
USAI

MUZZI
MATTUCILLI
VALLONE
SANNINO
PESCI
PATRIZI
QUATTRINI
LUCCHETTI
CIANTI
CARDELLI
ORTENZI
SORDINI
MOCETTI
COLELLA
GROSSI
POSSANZA
PASQUALIN
MANGIALARDI
MASINI
COPPARI

PIETRO
GINO
MAURIZIO
GUIDO
ROBERTO
GINO
MAURO
ROSA

REMO
ROMANO
UMBERTO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
FEDERICO
NELLO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO

GINO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
HERBERT
SILVIA
DIMITRI
MARCO
ADRIANO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
DARIO
RAFFAELE
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
FEDERICO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
LUCA
ROBERTO
SIRIO
MARCELLO
FRANCESCO
GIAMPIERO
GIANPAOLO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
CORRADO
MASSIMILIANO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
DANIELE
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
LAURA
IVANO
ORAZIO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
PAOLO
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POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO
G.S. LITAL

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY RUNNER
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. LATORRE

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ANNA BABY RUNNER
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POD.MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ENEA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

G.S. AVIS CORCHIANO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ASC GLI AMICI PISA
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. ORTE

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
TIRRENO ATLETICA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

0.41.08
0.41.10
0.41.11
0.41.13
0.41.16
0.41.17
0.41.18
0.41.19
0.41.20
0.41.22
0.41.31
0.41.32
0.41.34
0.41.41
0.41.47
0.41.54
0.41.55
0.42.00
0.42.03
0.42.06
0.42.11
0.42.11
0.42.12
0.42.13
0.42.18
0.42.20
0.42.23
0.42.29
0.42.30
0.42.31
0.42.32
0.42.35
0.42.37
0.42.41
0.42.43
0.42.56
0.43.02
0.43.18
0.43.18
0.43.19
0.43.20
0.43.25
0.43.27
0.43.29
0.43.34
0.43.48
0.43.50
0.43.52
0.43.56
0.44.01
0.44.01
0.44.02
0.44.05
0.44.06
0.44.07
0.44.10
0.44.12
0.44.14
0.44.15
0.44.26
0.44.35
0.44.37
0.44.46
0.44.47
0.44.55
0.44.57
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LUNGHI
GRISOSTOMI
GARGIULO
COMITE
GUIDA
SOFFI
MARINO
AGOSTINI
ARRICHIELLO
MARTINI
PETRARCHI
ZAGO
VALENTINI
COSTANTINI
TERZOLI
NANNI
BANDINI
ADIUTORI
AMORUSO
MALATESTA
PISCIOTTANO
TOLI
PETRICCA
GOVERNATORI
MEI

LELLI
D'AMORE
MONESTIROLI
CARLONE
CECCANI
MARIANI
ZACCARO
GIANLORENZO
NELLI
CONTE
RAMELLA
DILIO
TALIANI
BURLA
MOSCETTI
MORELLI
SEVERO NETO
NADDEO
VETTORI
SANTINI
NACCI
MIGLIORINI
ROMOLI
GENTILI
ALESINI
ORRU'
BERTO
PROCACCI
MORDECCHI
BISCARINI
FRACHEA
CRISTOFARI
BILANCIERI
MUZIO
CASTIELLO
FELICI
PANCU
ROSATI
NAPOLI
GIOVAGNOLI
LEOCADIO

EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
PIETRO
MARIA ONORINA
GIAMPIERO
PIETRO
RENATO
MICHELE
MICHELA
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRA
LUIGI

FABIO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
PAOLA
ROBERTO
UMBERTO
ROSSANO
MAURO
MAURO
GIOVANNA
PIERO
ETTORE
MONICA
ANGELICA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
BIAGIO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
MARCO VICTOR MANUE
ETTORE
ANDREA
RINO
VALENTINA
ENRICO
MASSIMILIANO
IONE
ANTONIO
MARCO
DANIELE
IRENE
WILMA
VITTORIO
MARCELLO
ARNALDO
SIMONA
LUCA
ROBERTA
GINO
ROBERTA
MARIO
NICOLETTA
ALBERTO
AMALIA
GABRIELLA
CLAUDIO
RALUCA ANCA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
PAOLA
MARCIA

OCTUmMmmMZTNOZO0TITZr 20Z2ZTMTTITZOMrOMMETITOON>»O@ITMWOOTOOCOEITNTIZONOONZ000>»IZ0Z20W0—-—006000w

G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ANNA BABY RUNNER

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

G.S. AVIS CORCHIANO
ANNA BABY RUNNER
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
UISP VITERBO

A.S.D. ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
UISP ORVIETO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANNA BABY RUNNER
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE

UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ASC GLI AMICI PISA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
ASC GLI AMICI PISA

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS CORCHIANO
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. NEPI

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
ANNA BABY RUNNER

[.P.S.Z. IST.POL.ZECCA STATO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ASC GLI AMICI PISA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. CIMINA

AMATORI POD. TERNI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

0.44.58
0.45.06
0.45.08
0.45.12
0.45.20
0.45.26
0.45.27
0.45.28
0.45.30
0.45.30
0.45.32
0.45.35
0.45.36
0.45.37
0.45.44
0.45.59
0.46.00
0.46.09
0.46.10
0.46.15
0.46.17
0.46.22
0.46.24
0.46.26
0.46.30
0.46.32
0.46.42
0.46.51
0.46.55
0.46.56
0.47.00
0.47.04
0.47.09
0.47.11
0.47.19
0.47.21
0.47.23
0.47.27
0.47.33
0.47.34
0.47.35
0.48.12
0.48.13
0.48.19
0.48.21
0.48.22
0.48.27
0.48.30
0.48.31
0.48.52
0.48.53
0.48.53
0.49.02
0.49.08
0.49.11
0.49.15
0.49.20
0.49.27
0.49.32
0.49.40
0.49.48
0.49.52
0.49.53
0.50.16
0.50.29
0.50.59
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ANGARITA
LISI

MANCINI
CONTE
LAVECCHIA DI TOCCO
NOBILI
BONINO
BATTAGLINI
MALATESTA
VIRTUOSO
MENGHINI
BIAGETTI
FIORENTINI
ROSSI

DELLA ROCCA
BIAGIONI
PAOLONI
LORETI
TORRETTA
PROCACCI
GOVERNATORI
BARBOSA DE ARAUJO
MARCHETTI
AMICIZIA
SPERATI
LORENZINI

DE LUCA
SPOSETTI
FOSCHI
BERNABEI
MOSCATELLI
SINI

LUZ STELLA
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
PAOLA
FRANCESCO
NICOLETTA
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELA
MILVIO
RICCARDO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICA
VALERIA
PATRIZIA
STEFANO
ZIARIO
LUCIO

ANNA
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
LUZIA

KATIA
ORIETTA
LAURA
GIANFRANCO
MIRELLA
LUCA
DOMENICO
BRUNO
MARIANO
SERGIO
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ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA

G.S. AVIS CORCHIANO

G.S. AVIS CORCHIANO

ANNA BABY RUNNER
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. ORTE

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

TIRRENO ATLETICA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANNA BABY RUNNER

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
G.S.REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ANNA BABY RUNNER

ANNA BABY RUNNER

ATL. NEPI

A.S.D. POD.MARATONA DI ROMA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ASC GLI AMICI PISA

A.S.D. POD.MARATONA DI ROMA
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ASC GLI AMICI PISA

A.S.D. POD.MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY RUNNER

A.S.D. POD.MARATONA DI ROMA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

0.51.09
0.51.21
0.51.22
0.51.23
0.51.42
0.51.46
0.52.01
0.52.31
0.52.52
0.52.57
0.53.11
0.53.31
0.53.35
0.53.49
0.54.43
0.54.43
0.55.23
0.55.31
0.55.32
0.56.46
0.57.22
0.57.33
0.57.44
0.57.45
0.58.16
0.58.24
0.58.30
0.58.35
0.59.03
0.59.25
1.02.45
1.07.33




